10

11

12

13

14

15

Godzina

08:00 - 08:45

08:50 - 09:35

09:40 - 10:25

10:30 - 11:15

11:20 - 12:05

12:10 - 12:55

13:00 - 13:45

13:50 - 14:35

14:40 - 15:25

15:30 - 16:15

16:20 - 17:05

17:10 = 17:55

18:00 - 18:45

18:50 - 19:35

19:40 - 20:25

-~

e

2023-10-10
Opiekun medyczny (forma...

semestr 1
podgrupy 1/1

Patofizjologia
Iwona Pietrzykowska-Kluska

Patofizjologia
Iwona Pietrzykowska-Kluska

Patofizjologia
Iwona Pietrzykowska-Kluska

Patofizjologia
Iwona Pietrzykowska-Kluska

Rozpoznawanie problemdw opi..

Iwona Pietrzykowska-Kluska

Rozpoznawanie probleméw opi..

Iwona Pietrzykowska-Kluska

10

11

12

13

14

1.5

Godzina

08:00 - 08:

08:50 - 09:

09:40 - 10:

10:30-11:

11:20.~ 12;

12:10 - 12:

13:00 - 13:

13:50 - 14:

14:40 - 15:

15:30'= 163

16:20 - 17:

17:10 < 17

18:00 - 18:

18:50 - 19:

19:40 - 20:

45

35

25

15

05

55

45

35

25

15

05

55

45

35

25

2023-10-12

Opiekun medyczny (forma...
semestr 3

podgrupy 1/1

Wykonywanie wybranych czynn
Elzbieta Mikrut

Wykonywanie wybranych czynn
Elzbieta Mikrut

Wykonywanie wybranych czynn
Elzbieta Mikrut

Wykonywanie wybranych czynn
Elzbieta Mikrut

Wykonywanie wybranych czynn
Elzbieta Mikrut

Wykonywanie wybranych czynn
Elzbieta Mikrut



